Bell Schedule - 1 - Regular

Regular Day
PERIOD START END TIME COMMENTS

Passing 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 5 Min

Period A 8:00 AM 8:48 AM 48 Min

Passing 8:48 AM 8:53 AM 5 Min

Prayer 8:53 AM 9:08 AM 15 Min | Prayer in the Gym / Announcements
Passing 9:08 AM 9:13 AM 5 Min

Period 1 9:13 AM 10:01 AM 48 Min

Passing 10:01 AM 10:06 AM 5 Min

Period 2 10:06 AM 10:54 AM 48 Min

Passing 10:54 AM 10:59 AM 5 Min

Period 3 10:59 AM 11:47 AM 48 Min

Passing 11:47 AM 11:52 AM 5 Min

First Lunch 11:52 AM 12:17 PM 25 Min [ All students in cafeteria area
Passing 12:17 PM 12:22 PM 5 Min

Period B 12:22 PM 1:10 PM 48 Min

Period B 11:52 AM 12:40 PM 48 Min

Passing 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 5 Min

Second Lunch 12:45 PM 1:10 PM 25 Min [ All students in cafeteria area
Passing 1:10 PM 1:15 PM 5 Min

Period 4 1:15 PM 2:03 PM 48 Min

Passing 2:03 PM 2:08 PM 5 Min

Period 5 2:08 PM 2:56 PM 48 Min

Passing 2:56 PM 3:01 PM 5 Min

Academic Success 3:01 PM 3:40 PM 39 Min

** Class periods on this schedule indicate the MEETING TIME ONLY. Refer to the ROTATION
SCHEDULE to determine which class meets at which time, for any given day.




Bell Schedule - 2 - Mass

Mass Day
PERIOD START END TIME COMMENTS
Passing 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 5 Min
Period A 8:00 AM 8:42 AM 42 Min
Passing 8:42 AM 8:47 AM 5 Min
Period 1 8:47 AM 9:29 AM 42 Min
Passing 9:29 AM 9:34 AM 5 Min
Mass 9:34 AM 10:24 AM 50 Min
Passing 10:24 AM 10:29 AM 5 Min
Period 2 10:29 AM 11:16 AM 47 Min
Passing 11:16 AM 11:21 AM 5 Min
Period 3 11:21 AM 12:03 PM 42 Min
Passing 12:03 PM 12:08 PM 5 Min
First Lunch 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 30 Min | All students in cafeteria area
Passing 12:38 PM 12:43 PM 5 Min
Period B 12:43 PM 1:25 PM 42 Min
Period B 12:08 PM 12:50 PM 42 Min
Passing 12:50 PM 12:55 PM 5 Min
Second Lunch 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 30 Min [ All students in cafeteria area
Passing 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 5 Min
Period 4 1:30 PM 2:12 PM 42 Min
Passing 212 PM 217 PM 5 Min
Period 5 2:17 PM 2:59 PM 42 Min
Passing 2:59 PM 3:04 PM 5 Min
Academic Success 3:04 PM 3:40 PM 36 Min

** Class periods on this schedule indicate the MEETING TIME ONLY. Refer to the ROTATION
SCHEDULE to determine which class meets at which time, for any given day.




Bell Schedule - 3 - Early Release

Early Release Day

PERIOD START END TIME COMMENTS
Passing 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 5 Min
Period A 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 Min
Passing 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 Min
Prayer 8:35 AM 8:50 AM 15 Min | with Period A / Announcements
Passing 8:50 AM 8:55 AM 5 Min
Period 1 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 30 Min
Passing 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 5 Min
Period 2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 30 Min
Passing 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 5 Min
Period 3 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 30 Min
Passing 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 5 Min
Period B 10:40 AM 11:10 AM 30 Min
Passing 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 5 Min
Period 4 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 30 Min
Passing 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 5 Min
Period 5 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Min

** Class periods on this schedule indicate the MEETING TIME ONLY. Refer to the ROTATION
SCHEDULE to determine which class meets at which time, for any given day.




Bell Schedule - 4 - Assembly

Assembly Day

PERIOD START END TIME COMMENTS
Passing 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 5 Min
Period A 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 25 Min
Passing 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 5 Min
Prayer 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 15 Min | with Period A / Announcements
Passing 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 5 Min
Period 1 8:50 AM 9:15 AM 25 Min
Passing 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 5 Min
Period 2 9:20 AM 9:45 AM 25 Min
Passing 9:45 AM 9:50 AM 5 Min
Period 3 9:50 AM 10:15 AM 25 Min
Passing 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 Min
Period B 10:20 AM 10:45 AM 25 Min
Passing 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 5 Min
Period 4 10:50 AM 11:15 AM 25 Min
Passing 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 5 Min
Period 5 11:20 AM 11:45 AM 25 Min
Passing 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 5 Min
Assembly 11:50 AM 12:20 PM 30 Min

** Class periods on this schedule indicate the MEETING TIME ONLY. Refer to the ROTATION

SCHEDULE to determine which class meets at which time, for any given day.




